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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Glenbrook North — Fri Feb 19, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\

UB

New Trier 3490 34.65

2 Glenbrook North 3420 32.85

Glenbrook North — Fri Feb 19, 2021
Varsity VAULT
New Trier Ryann Segall 9.20
New Trier Maria Morabito 9.10
Glenbrook North ~ Betsy Alcorn 8.90
Glenbrook North  [zzy Gott 8.70
GlenbrookNorth  Madly Zirlin 8.40
New Trier Erin Gorney 8.30
New Trier Sydney Holder 8.30
New Trier Amelia Montgomery  8.30
Glenbrook North  Haley Sandlow 8.20
Glenbrook North  Dylan Rome 7.70

Glenbrook North — Fri Feb 19, 2021
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1 New Trier

2 Glenbrook North

3 New Trier

4 Glenbrook North

5  New Trier

6  New Trier

7  Glenbrook North

8  New Trier

9T Glenbrook North

9T Glenbrook North

Maria Morabito 9.05
Betsy Alcorn 8.85
Ryann Segall 8.80
lzzy Gott 8.75
Angie Hersam 8.25
Erin Gorney 8.05
Mady Zirlin 7.60
Amelia Montgomery  7.45
Haley Sandlow 7.20
Sophia Sorial 7.20

a7

a7

6T

6T

BB FX

3415 3335

137.05

3240 3460 134.05

Glenbrook North — Fri Feb 19, 2021
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

New Trier

New Trier

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

New Trier

Glenbrook North

New Trier

Glenbrook North

New Trier

Glenbrook North

Sydney Holder
Amelia Montgomery
Betsy Alcorn

lzzy Gott

Rebecca Herbst
Sophia Sorial

Ryann Segall

Mady Zirlin

Annabel Sturgis
Haley Sandlow

9.20
9.05
8.60
8.40
8.40
8.00
8.00
7.85
7.70
7.40

Glenbrook North — Fri Feb 19, 2021
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Glenbrook North

2 Glenbrook North

3 New Trier

4 New Trier

5  New Trier

6  Glenbrook North

7  Glenbrook North

8  Glenbrook North

9  New Trier

10  New Trier

Glenbrook North — Fri Feb 19, 2021

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 GlenbrookNorth  Betsy Alcorn 3545
2 GlenbrookNorth  |zzy Gott 35.00
3 GlenbrookNorth  Mady Zirlin 31.90

4 GlenbrookNorth  Haley Sandlow  30.40

lzzy Gott

Betsy Alcorn
Sydney Holder
Maria Morabito
Angie Hersam
Dylan Rome
Mady Zirlin
Haley Sandlow
Erin Gorney
Annabel Sturgis

9.15
9.10
8.80
8.60
8.40
8.30
8.05
7.60
7.55
7.25



1 New Trier
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Glenbrook North — Fri Feb 19, 2021
JVTEAM TOTALS

\ uB BB FX

2485 23,60 2420 2440

2 Glenbrook North 2280 19.20 1830 21.25

Glenbrook North — Fri Feb 19, 2021
JV UNEVEN BARS

New Trier Zoe Staelens 8.15
New Trier Shayna Leinberger = 7.95
New Trier Morgan Deger 7.50
New Trier Madison Drees 7.40
Glenbrook North ~ Annie Guest 6.75
GlenbrookNorth ~ Ann Slivken 6.55
New Trier Shelby Brachmann = 6.00
Glenbrook North ~ Sammie Swafford  5.90
Glenbrook North  |zzy Hajkaluk 3.90
Glenbrook North  Sahib Kaur 2.60

Glenbrook North — Fri Feb 19, 2021
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

New Trier Zoe Staelens 8.30
New Trier Shayna Leinberger  8.10
New Trier Morgan Deger 8.00
Glenbrook North ~ Ann Slivken 7.90
New Trier Madison Drees 7.60
New Trier Shelby Brachmann = 7.50
GlenbrookNorth ~ Sammie Swafford  6.70
Glenbrook North ~ Annie Guest 6.65
Glenbrook North  |zzy Hajkaluk 5.90

Glenbrook North  Sahib Kaur 4.90

Glenbrook North — Fri Feb 19, 2021

JV VAULT
1 NewTrier Cara Murdock
2T New Trier Morgan Deger
97.05 2T New Trier Madison Drees
81.55 4 NewTrier Shelby Brachmann

5 GlenbrookNorth ~ Ann Slivken

6  New Trier Shayna Leinberger
7 Glenbrook North ~ Annie Guest

8  GlenbrookNorth ~ Sammie Swafford
9 GlenbrookNorth  |zzy Hajkaluk

10 Glenbrook North  Sahib Kaur

Glenbrook North — Fri Feb 19, 2021
JV BALANCE BEAM

1T New Trier Emma Greenlees 8.40
1T New Trier Cara Murdock 8.40
3 NewTrier Shayna Leinberger = 7.40
4 NewTrier Shelby Brachmann = 7.35
5 New Trier Zoe Staelens 7.10
6  GlenbrookNorth  Ann Slivken 6.95
7  GlenbrookNorth ~ Annie Guest 6.45
8 GlenbrookNorth  Sahib Kaur 4.90

9  GlenbrookNorth ~ Sammie Swafford  4.85
10 GlenbrookNorth  |zzy Hajkaluk 3.50

Glenbrook North — Fri Feb 19, 2021

JV ALL AROUND
1 NewTrier Shayna Leinberger = 31.25
2 GlenbrookNorth  Ann Slivken 29.40
3 New Trier Shelby Brachmann = 29.05
4 GlenbrookNorth ~ Annie Guest 27.35
5 GlenbrookNorth ~ Sammie Swafford  24.75
6 GlenbrookNorth  |zzy Hajkaluk 20.50
7 GlenbrookNorth  Sahib Kaur 19.00

8.35
8.25
8.25
8.20
8.00
7.80
7.50
7.30
7.20
6.60
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Glenbrook North — Fri Feb 19, 2021
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ uB BB FX

Glenbrook North
New Trier 23.85 15.05 20.15 15.05

Glenbrook North — Fri Feb 19, 2021
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 NewTrier ~ Caitlin O'Connor 7.60
2 NewTrier Caroline McCullough = 7.45

Glenbrook North — Fri Feb 19, 2021
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 NewTrer Caroline McCullough 7.85
2 NewTrier  Caitlin O'Connor 7.20

Glenbrook North — Fri Feb 19, 2021

Frosh/Soph VAULT

1 NewTrer  Caitlin O'Connor

2 NewTrier Kate Baur
3T NewTrier Emma Love

74.10 37 NewTrer Caroline McCullough

Glenbrook North — Fri Feb 19, 2021

Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM
1 NewTrier  Caroline McCullough  8.10
2 NewTrier Caitlin O'Connor 6.45
3 NewTrier Emma Love 5.60

Glenbrook North — Fri Feb 19, 2021
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 NewTier Caroline McCullough  31.20
2 NewTrier  Caitlin O'Connor 29.30

8.05
8.00
7.80
7.80



